03/08/26 01:28:21

2014 Chevrolet Malibu Sedan, Appliances, Furniture, Art, Collectibles, Home
Furnishings, Tools, and Electronics

Auction Opens. Mon, Dec 35:00pm CT

Lot
0001

0002
0003

0004

0005
0006

0007
0008
0009
0010
0011

0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017

0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026

Title

Solid Wood Dining Table with Drop Sides and
2 Extension Leafs and Protector Cover

6 Wooden Dining Chairs with Upholstered Seats

Wooden China Cabinet With Glass Upper
Doors, Drawer and Lower Cabinets

Magnovox Console Astro Sonic AM/FM Phono
Stereo Player

Oval Painted Side Table

Wood and Glass Display Cabinet with Mirror
Back with Light

End Table with Drawer
End Table with Drawer
Oval Coffee Table
Round Side Table

Upholstered Couch with Embossed Print Fabric
with Exposed Wood Legs and Arms

Upholstered Arm Chair by Best Chair
Upholstered Arm Chair by Best Chair
Upholstered Arm Chair by Best Chair
Round Dining Table

4 Dining Chairs

3 Piece Cabinet Set, 2 Corners and Center
Section

Entertainment Cabinet

Book Shelf with 3 Shelves

Book Shelf with 3 Shelves

Side Table with Book Rack

Round Pedestal Table

Round Pedestal Table

Lazy Boy Rocker Recliner

Round Upholstered Ottoman by Thomasville

Upholstered Love Seat by Smith Brothers of
Berne Indiana

Auction Closes: Fri, Jan 25 2:00pm CT

Lot

0027
0028

0029
0030
0031

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038

0039
0040

0041
0042
0043
0044

0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051

0052
0053

Title

Magazine Rack

Wooden Twin Bed with Free Mattress and Box
Springs

7 Drawer Dresser with Mirror

7 Drawer Dresser with Mirror by Kincaid

Queen Size or Full Size Bed with Traditional
Rails and Hollywood Frame

5 Drawer Dresser by Kincaid Solid Wood

2 Drawer Solid Wood Night Stand by Kincaid
2 Drawer Solid Wood Night Stand by Kincaid
Wooden Desk with 3 Drawers

Wooden Chair with Upholstered Seat
Wooden Pedestal Table

Kenmore Heavy Duty Super Capacity Top Load
Washing Machine

Kenmore Series 500 Electric Dryer

Kenmore Side by Side Refrigerator with Ice and
Water in Door

GE Microwave Oven
Rolling Laundry Rack
Wicker Laundry Lined Hamper

3 Light Floor Lamp with Metal Base and Glass
Globe and Fabric Shade

Table Lamp with Shade
Table Lamp with Shade
Table Lamp with Shade
Table Lamp with Shade
Table Lamp with Shade
Fisher Price Baby Cradle with Motion Device

Razzberry Creek Crossing Print by Carl Vaente
in Ornate Frame

Framed Print At The Piano
Swing In Garden Framed Print


mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

Lot
0054

0055

0056

0057

0058

0059
0060

0061

0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077

0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089

Title

Roaring Brook Acrylic by D. Romanelloin
Frame

Framed Cross Stitch &o0a/Nelcome Friendsa€s with
Ova Mat

4 Hummingbird Prints by Carolyn Shores
Wright with Pink Ribbon Hanger

Triple Mat Hummingbird Print by Carolyn
Shores Wright Limited Edition 2934/9950

Triple Mat Hummingbird Print by Carolyn
Shores Wright Limited Edition 1591/9950

Hummingbird Print by Carolyn Shores Wright

Country Stream with Mountains Acrylic
Painted in Belgium

Lighthouse with Sail Boats by Bonnie
Callewaert

Mirror
Mirror
Mirror
Ficus Fig Artificial Tree with Lights

Magnolia Flower Centerpiece with Mirror Base
and Candles

Magnolia Blossom Arrangement

2 Candle Sconces

2 Candle Sconces

2 Sconce Shelfs

Grapevine Wreath with Magnolia Blossoms
Grapevine Wreath

Grapevine Wreath

Grapevine Wreath

Heart Shape Grapevine Wreath

3 Fruit Baskets

Wooden Welcome Wall Hanger with Artificial
Plants

2 Artificial Planters

Artificial Arrangement

Wall Hanger

Wall Sconce with Candle

Mattel Doll from 1977

Angel Candle Holder

3 Glass Candle Holders with Candles
Mirror, Brush, Comb Vanity Set

4 Pieces of China and Porcelain,

Cut Glass Clock and 9&€- Vase

2 Sandicast Collie Pups Handcrafted in USA
3 Sail Boats

Lot

0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108

0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120

0121

0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129

03/08/26 01:28:21

Title

6 Lighthouse Home Decor Items

3 Lighthouse Decor Items

1 Stain Glass Window Hangers

3 Train Collectibles

Wooden Log Bird House

Rolling Pin Decor with Artificial Foliage
Assortment of Hand Carved Birds- 11
Wooden Pinapple, Globe, Dogs, Cow

2 Wooden Cars and Airplane

11 Hand Carved Animals

4 Wooden Shelves

5 Wooden Handcarved Birds

2 Southwestern Bowls

4 Royal Norfolk Plates

Salt and Pepper Shakers

Collection of Homer Laughlin Fiesta China
Wall Decor of Clock, Fruit and Other Items
Glass Birds, Cats, Squirrels

Glass Bow! with Lid, Blue Fenton Glass and
Glass Bowl

Porcelain Flower and Statue
Porcelain Angel, Praying Hands, Bell
2 Glass Vases and 2 Glass Baskets
Porcelain and China Birds

3 Cup and Saucers Bone China
Dog and Cat Statues

Candles

8 Cut Glass Tumbler Glasses

8 Cut Glass Tumbler Glasses

7 Wine, Martini Glasses

8 Cut Glass Bowls

Collection of Ash Craft Fine China Empress
Pattern

Silver Plate Serving Stand with Glass Dish and
Serving Pieces

Candle Holders

3 Glass Serving Platters

6 Glass Serving Platters

Cut Glass Ice Container

10&€+ Cut GlassVase and Glass Vase

Leaf Pattern Glass Bowl and Platter

Prestige Silver Plate Flatware with Lined Case

Ceramic Container Set, Flour, Sugar, Coffee,
Tea


mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

Lot
0130

0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141

0142
0143
0144
0145

0146
0147
0148
0149

0150

0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156

0157
0158
0159

0160
0161
0162

0163
0164
0165
0166

Title

Contents of Cabinet of Tupperware and Plastic
Storage Containers

Contents of Cabinet of Glassware

Pots, Pans and Bakeware

Corning Ware and Glassware

Eureka Convertible Vacuum

Samsonite Card Table

Sylvania Compact Stereo AM/FM CD Player
2 Parallax Speakers

Sony Trinitron Television

Work Bench with Drawer and Mounted Vise
Picnic Table with 2 Benches

Christmas Plates, 2 Saucers, 3 Wall Hanging
China Plates

Fruit Box with Collectibles
Salt and Pepper Shakers with Spoon Rest
Approximately 50 Albums of Various Artist

LG Phoenix 3 AT&T Phonein Box Never
Activated

Assortment of Candles
Assortment of Artificial Flowers and Mirror
Assorted Refrigerator Magnets

Bathroom Decor and Toothbrush, Soap, Jewelry
Holders

Mixer, Blender, Appliance Covers, Hand
Strainers

4 Lace Dolly Runners and Tablecloths

6 Linen Table Cloths

Hoover High Performance Upright Vacuum
3 Samsonite Folding Chairs

Dirt Devil Classic Hand Held Vacuum

2 Worthington Lambskin Leather Jackets Size
Ladies Medium

2 Nautical Scene Wall Hangers
Ova Mirror

Framed Print &€oEvery New Day Offers Many
Gifts, Untie the Ribbons&€s by Ar?? Freeman

Assorted Wall Hangers and Kitchen Decor
Mr. Coffee 4 Cup Coffee Maker

Tote with Office Supplies and Travel Books
and Magazines

Chinese Checkers

Assortment of Lunch Totes
Rubbermaid 48 Quart Cooler

Coso Step Stool and Plastic Step Stool

3/4

Lot

0167
0168
0169

0170
0171
0172
0173

0174
0175
0176

0177

0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0200

03/08/26 01:28:21
Title

Hand Tools with Wooden Box
18 Volt Cordless Drill and Corded Drill

Hedge Trimmer, Leaf Blower, Pruners, Light
and Extension Cord

Craftsman 8 Gallon Wet Dry Vacuum
Shovels, Rakes, Brooms
Metal Tool Box with Contents

4 Boxes of Assorted Hardware, Paint, Meta
Case Can

4 Foot Aluminum Step Ladder
8 Foot Wooden Step Ladder

Waring 6 Speed Hand Mixer and Black &
Decker Iron

3 Drawer Cassettes Tape Holder with Cassettes
and VHS Case

Assortment of Books

3 Blue Oval Rugs

Area Rug

Jewelry

Jewelry

Jewelry

Jewelry

Thank Y ou Notes
Lighted Makeup Mirror
Green Stamps

2 Jewelry Boxes
Crochet Collars

Bible with Wooden Box
Bible with Wooden Box
King Size Comforter
Full Size Comforter

2014 Chevrolet Malibu Sedan with a2.5L L4
DOHC 16V Engine


mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

03/08/26 01:28:21

Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction.
McL emore Auction Company, LLC accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash (Exact change is appreciated)

Certified checks

Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A $15 service fee will apply to al payments below $5,000 made via wire transfer. For
wire transfer instructions, please email >@mclemoreauction.com>info @mclemoreauction.com)
Credit Cards (MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover)

M erchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all
risk of loss and damage to property at that time. MclL emore Auction Company, L L C reserves the right to
resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event,
the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this
payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.

Credit Card Hold: A $50.00 hold will be placed on your card when you place your first bid for this
auction. If you do not pay for your auction purchases on time, then the credit card hold will be applied
towards the 15% relisting fee. If you use a credit card to secure your account, the auction deposit will take
the form of a credit card authorization and will count against your credit limit for the duration of the
authorization (7-10 business days). If you use a debit card to secure your account, the auction deposit will
take the form of ahold on funds in your bank account for the duration of the authorization (7-10 business
days). MclL emore Auction Company, LL C highly recommends you secure your account with a credit
card and is not responsible for any issues arising from the use of a debit card to secure your bidding
account. Add a debit card at your own risk.

Removal: Saturday, January 26, 2019 from 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM (Note: Parking istight in front of home.
Saturday parking is available at the business across the street from Maple Ct and behind home right
before Maple Ct.)

Removal Assistance: All itemsin this auction may be picked up once McL emore Auction Company, LLC
has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving
all items purchased without assistance from McL emore Auction Company, LLC. Any items not removed
by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. McL emore Auction Company, LLC
reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid
storage and handling.

Vehicle title(s) will be assigned to winning bidder(s) who must present drivers license and sign title at
removal.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by Mcl emore Auction Company, LLC.

McL emore Auction Company, LLC will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shipping

companies.
Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone (615) 517-7675
mclemor eauction.com



mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
https://www.mclemoreauction.com/authorize/auction/368
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

