

2014 Chevrolet Malibu Sedan, Appliances, Furniture, Art, Collectibles, Home Furnishings, Tools, and Electronics

Auction Opens: Mon, Dec 3 5:00pm CT

Auction Closes: Fri, Jan 25 2:00pm CT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Solid Wood Dining Table with Drop Sides and 2 Extension Leafs and Protector Cover	0027	Magazine Rack
0002	6 Wooden Dining Chairs with Upholstered Seats	0028	Wooden Twin Bed with Free Mattress and Box Springs
0003	Wooden China Cabinet With Glass Upper Doors, Drawer and Lower Cabinets	0029	7 Drawer Dresser with Mirror
0004	Magnovox Console Astro Sonic AM/FM Phono Stereo Player	0030	7 Drawer Dresser with Mirror by Kincaid
0005	Oval Painted Side Table	0031	Queen Size or Full Size Bed with Traditional Rails and Hollywood Frame
0006	Wood and Glass Display Cabinet with Mirror Back with Light	0032	5 Drawer Dresser by Kincaid Solid Wood
0007	End Table with Drawer	0033	2 Drawer Solid Wood Night Stand by Kincaid
0008	End Table with Drawer	0034	2 Drawer Solid Wood Night Stand by Kincaid
0009	Oval Coffee Table	0035	Wooden Desk with 3 Drawers
0010	Round Side Table	0036	Wooden Chair with Upholstered Seat
0011	Upholstered Couch with Embossed Print Fabric with Exposed Wood Legs and Arms	0037	Wooden Pedestal Table
0012	Upholstered Arm Chair by Best Chair	0038	Kenmore Heavy Duty Super Capacity Top Load Washing Machine
0013	Upholstered Arm Chair by Best Chair	0039	Kenmore Series 500 Electric Dryer
0014	Upholstered Arm Chair by Best Chair	0040	Kenmore Side by Side Refrigerator with Ice and Water in Door
0015	Round Dining Table	0041	GE Microwave Oven
0016	4 Dining Chairs	0042	Rolling Laundry Rack
0017	3 Piece Cabinet Set, 2 Corners and Center Section	0043	Wicker Laundry Lined Hamper
0018	Entertainment Cabinet	0044	3 Light Floor Lamp with Metal Base and Glass Globe and Fabric Shade
0019	Book Shelf with 3 Shelves	0045	Table Lamp with Shade
0020	Book Shelf with 3 Shelves	0046	Table Lamp with Shade
0021	Side Table with Book Rack	0047	Table Lamp with Shade
0022	Round Pedestal Table	0048	Table Lamp with Shade
0023	Round Pedestal Table	0049	Table Lamp with Shade
0024	Lazy Boy Rocker Recliner	0050	Fisher Price Baby Cradle with Motion Device
0025	Round Upholstered Ottoman by Thomasville	0051	Razzberry Creek Crossing Print by Carl Valente in Ornate Frame
0026	Upholstered Love Seat by Smith Brothers of Berne Indiana	0052	Framed Print At The Piano
		0053	Swing In Garden Framed Print

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0054	Roaring Brook Acrylic by D. Romanello in Frame	0090	6 Lighthouse Home Decor Items
0055	Framed Cross Stitch "Welcome Friends" with Oval Mat	0091	3 Lighthouse Decor Items
0056	4 Hummingbird Prints by Carolyn Shores Wright with Pink Ribbon Hanger	0092	1 Stain Glass Window Hangers
0057	Triple Mat Hummingbird Print by Carolyn Shores Wright Limited Edition 2934/9950	0093	3 Train Collectibles
0058	Triple Mat Hummingbird Print by Carolyn Shores Wright Limited Edition 1591/9950	0094	Wooden Log Bird House
0059	Hummingbird Print by Carolyn Shores Wright	0095	Rolling Pin Decor with Artificial Foliage
0060	Country Stream with Mountains Acrylic Painted in Belgium	0096	Assortment of Hand Carved Birds - 11
0061	Lighthouse with Sail Boats by Bonnie Callewaert	0097	Wooden Pinapple, Globe, Dogs, Cow
0062	Mirror	0098	2 Wooden Cars and Airplane
0063	Mirror	0099	11 Hand Carved Animals
0064	Mirror	0100	4 Wooden Shelves
0065	Ficus Fig Artificial Tree with Lights	0101	5 Wooden Handcarved Birds
0066	Magnolia Flower Centerpiece with Mirror Base and Candles	0102	2 Southwestern Bowls
0067	Magnolia Blossom Arrangement	0103	4 Royal Norfolk Plates
0068	2 Candle Sconces	0104	Salt and Pepper Shakers
0069	2 Candle Sconces	0105	Collection of Homer Laughlin Fiesta China
0070	2 Sconce Shelves	0106	Wall Decor of Clock, Fruit and Other Items
0071	Grapevine Wreath with Magnolia Blossoms	0107	Glass Birds, Cats, Squirrels
0072	Grapevine Wreath	0108	Glass Bowl with Lid, Blue Fenton Glass and Glass Bowl
0073	Grapevine Wreath	0109	Porcelain Flower and Statue
0074	Grapevine Wreath	0110	Porcelain Angel, Praying Hands, Bell
0075	Heart Shape Grapevine Wreath	0111	2 Glass Vases and 2 Glass Baskets
0076	3 Fruit Baskets	0112	Porcelain and China Birds
0077	Wooden Welcome Wall Hanger with Artificial Plants	0113	3 Cup and Saucers Bone China
0078	2 Artificial Planters	0114	Dog and Cat Statues
0079	Artificial Arrangement	0115	Candles
0080	Wall Hanger	0116	8 Cut Glass Tumbler Glasses
0081	Wall Sconce with Candle	0117	8 Cut Glass Tumbler Glasses
0082	Mattel Doll from 1977	0118	7 Wine, Martini Glasses
0083	Angel Candle Holder	0119	8 Cut Glass Bowls
0084	3 Glass Candle Holders with Candles	0120	Collection of Ash Craft Fine China Empress Pattern
0085	Mirror, Brush, Comb Vanity Set	0121	Silver Plate Serving Stand with Glass Dish and Serving Pieces
0086	4 Pieces of China and Porcelain,	0122	Candle Holders
0087	Cut Glass Clock and 9" Vase	0123	3 Glass Serving Platters
0088	2 Sandicast Collie Pups Handcrafted in USA	0124	6 Glass Serving Platters
0089	3 Sail Boats	0125	Cut Glass Ice Container
		0126	10" Cut Glass Vase and Glass Vase
		0127	Leaf Pattern Glass Bowl and Platter
		0128	Prestige Silver Plate Flatware with Lined Case
		0129	Ceramic Container Set, Flour, Sugar, Coffee, Tea

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0130	Contents of Cabinet of Tupperware and Plastic Storage Containers	0167	Hand Tools with Wooden Box
0131	Contents of Cabinet of Glassware	0168	18 Volt Cordless Drill and Corded Drill
0132	Pots, Pans and Bakeware	0169	Hedge Trimmer, Leaf Blower, Pruners, Light and Extension Cord
0133	Corning Ware and Glassware	0170	Craftsman 8 Gallon Wet Dry Vacuum
0134	Eureka Convertible Vacuum	0171	Shovels, Rakes, Brooms
0135	Samsonite Card Table	0172	Metal Tool Box with Contents
0136	Sylvania Compact Stereo AM/FM CD Player	0173	4 Boxes of Assorted Hardware, Paint, Metal Case Can
0137	2 Parallax Speakers	0174	4 Foot Aluminum Step Ladder
0138	Sony Trinitron Television	0175	8 Foot Wooden Step Ladder
0139	Work Bench with Drawer and Mounted Vise	0176	Waring 6 Speed Hand Mixer and Black & Decker Iron
0140	Picnic Table with 2 Benches	0177	3 Drawer Cassettes Tape Holder with Cassettes and VHS Case
0141	Christmas Plates, 2 Saucers, 3 Wall Hanging China Plates	0178	Assortment of Books
0142	Fruit Box with Collectibles	0179	3 Blue Oval Rugs
0143	Salt and Pepper Shakers with Spoon Rest	0180	Area Rug
0144	Approximately 50 Albums of Various Artist	0181	Jewelry
0145	LG Phoenix 3 AT&T Phone in Box Never Activated	0182	Jewelry
0146	Assortment of Candles	0183	Jewelry
0147	Assortment of Artificial Flowers and Mirror	0184	Jewelry
0148	Assorted Refrigerator Magnets	0188	Thank You Notes
0149	Bathroom Decor and Toothbrush, Soap, Jewelry Holders	0189	Lighted Makeup Mirror
0150	Mixer, Blender, Appliance Covers, Hand Strainers	0190	Green Stamps
0151	4 Lace Dolly Runners and Tablecloths	0191	2 Jewelry Boxes
0152	6 Linen Table Cloths	0192	Crochet Collars
0153	Hoover High Performance Upright Vacuum	0193	Bible with Wooden Box
0154	3 Samsonite Folding Chairs	0194	Bible with Wooden Box
0155	Dirt Devil Classic Hand Held Vacuum	0195	King Size Comforter
0156	2 Worthington Lambskin Leather Jackets Size Ladies Medium	0196	Full Size Comforter
0157	2 Nautical Scene Wall Hangers	0200	2014 Chevrolet Malibu Sedan with a 2.5L L4 DOHC 16V Engine
0158	Oval Mirror		
0159	Framed Print "Every New Day Offers Many Gifts, Untie the Ribbons" by Ar?? Freeman		
0160	Assorted Wall Hangers and Kitchen Decor		
0161	Mr. Coffee 4 Cup Coffee Maker		
0162	Tote with Office Supplies and Travel Books and Magazines		
0163	Chinese Checkers		
0164	Assortment of Lunch Totes		
0165	Rubbermaid 48 Quart Cooler		
0166	Coso Step Stool and Plastic Step Stool		

Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction.
 McLemore Auction Company, LLC accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash (Exact change is appreciated)

Certified checks

Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A \$15 service fee will apply to all payments below \$5,000 made via wire transfer. For wire transfer instructions, please email [>@mclemoreauction.com](mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com))

[Credit Cards \(MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover\)](#)

[Merchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all risk of loss and damage to property at that time. McLemore Auction Company, LLC reserves the right to resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event, the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.](#)

[Credit Card Hold: A \\$50.00 hold will be placed on your card when you place your first bid for this auction. If you do not pay for your auction purchases on time, then the credit card hold will be applied towards the 15% relisting fee. If you use a credit card to secure your account, the auction deposit will take the form of a credit card authorization and will count against your credit limit for the duration of the authorization \(7-10 business days\). If you use a debit card to secure your account, the auction deposit will take the form of a hold on funds in your bank account for the duration of the authorization \(7-10 business days\). McLemore Auction Company, LLC highly recommends you secure your account with a credit card and is not responsible for any issues arising from the use of a debit card to secure your bidding account. Add a debit card at your own risk.](#)

[Removal: Saturday, January 26, 2019 from 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM \(Note: Parking is tight in front of home. Saturday parking is available at the business across the street from Maple Ct and behind home right before Maple Ct.\)](#)

[Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once McLemore Auction Company, LLC has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving all items purchased without assistance from McLemore Auction Company, LLC. Any items not removed by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. McLemore Auction Company, LLC reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid storage and handling.](#)

[Vehicle title\(s\) will be assigned to winning bidder\(s\) who must present drivers license and sign title at removal.](#)

[If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please \[CLICK HERE\]\(#\) to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.](#)

[Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by McLemore Auction Company, LLC. McLemore Auction Company, LLC will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shipping companies.](#)

[Buyer's Premium: There is a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.](#)

[470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone \(615\) 517-7675](#)
mclemoreauction.com